
Sl No. Email address First Name Middle Name Last Name Organization

1 shailysparsha@gmail.com SHAILY SPARSHA
Central University of 

Jharkhand,Ranchi

2 bar.somnath@yahoo.in Somnath Bar
Central University of 

Jharkhand

3 deep.prakash96@gmail.com DEEP PRAKASH SARKAR
Central University of 

Jharkhand, Ranchi

4 subha.acharya12@gmail.com Subhabrata Acharya

Siksha O Anusandhan 

(Deemed to be 

University)

5 chvchiranjivi@hotmail.com Chiranjivi Jayaram Ch V
RRSC-East, NRSC / 

ISRO

6 acanirban@gmail.com Anirban Chakraborty IIEST Shibpur

7 arijide0303@gmail.com ARIJIT DE

NETAJI SUBHASH 

ENGINEERING 

COLLEGE

8 aditya.n.padhi666@gmail.com Aditya Narayan Padhi
Video and Image 

processing lab

9 kaushal@iiitmanipur.ac.in Kaushal Bhardwaj IIIT Senapati

10 amarnath_9876@yahoo.co.in AMAR RANJAN DASH
BERHAMPUR 

UNIVERSITY

11 baishnobi123@gmail.com BAISHNOBI DASH
VIGNAN INSTITUTE 

OF TECHNOLOGY

12 20CL06008@iitbbs.ac.in PRITAM KUMAR IIT BHUBNESHWAR

13 kunalsinghiit5963@gmail.com KUNAL SINGH IIT BHUBANESWAR

14 bsanghamita@gmail.com SANGHAMITA BHOUMIK

INDIAN STATISTICAL 

INSTITUTE, 

KOLKATA

15 kr18@iitbbs.ac.in Kumari Rashmi IIT Bhubaneswar

16 ks35@iitbbs.ac.in Srikanth Kadali IIT BBS

17 prd11@iitbbs.ac.in Dondeti Pranay Reddy Iit Bhubaneswar

18 ms21@iitbbs.ac.in Madhusmita Swain IIT Bhubaneswar

19 20cl06016@iitbbs.ac.in Kativarapu Shyam Akshay Deep Bunny

Indian Institute of 

technology, 

Bhubaneswar

20 riyazk825@gmail.com Riyaz Khan IIT Bhubaneswar

21 ss111@iitbbs.ac.in Swadhin Satapathy

Indian Institute of 

Technology, 

Bhubaneswar

22 20cl06006@iitbbs.ac.in KUNAL SINGH IIT BHUBANESWAR

23 sd58@iitbbs.ac.in Shouvik Dey IIT Bhubaneswar

24 yusufmitb@gmail.com Shaikh Yusuf Niaz
Sikkim Manipal 

Institute of Technology

25 20cl06011@iitbbs.ac.in MAHESH SHARMA IIT BHUBANESHWAR

26 20CL05005@iitbbs.ac.in imran nawab iit bhubneshwar

27 lathass91@gmail.com LATHA S S
MVJ COLLEGE OF 

ENGINEERING

28 sayantansinha51@gmail.com sayantan sinha iter

29 08sumana@gmail.com SUMANA MANDAL IIT BBS



30 das.abhipsa92@gmail.com Abhipsa Das SOA University

31 scsahuimd@gmail.com Sarat Chandra SAhu

Siksha 'O' Anusandha 

deemed to be 

university

32 dskn1986@gmail.com DEBASISH
SWAPNESH 

KUMAR
NAYAK

SOA Deemed to be 

University

33 sabitatripathy@soa.ac.in SABITA TRIPATHY

ITER,SOA DEEMED 

TO BE 

UNIVERSITY,BBSR

34 vvnsujit@gmail.com SUJIT V V N

NATIONAL 

INSTITUTE OF 

TECHNOLOGY

35 shreyasrishty27@gmail.com SRISHTY SHREYA
Netaji Subhash 

Engineering College

36 sidclarke14@gmail.com Neel Sarkar
Netaji Subhash 

Engineering College

37 tejp400@gmail.com Tej Dilipbhai Chavda CEPT University

38 anitha.palakayala@gmail.com ANITHA RANI
PALAKAYAL

A

ST.MARY'S GROUP 

OF INSTITUTIONS 

GUNTUR

39 subhaluxmisahoo@soa.ac.in Subhaluxmi Sahoo

Siksha 'O' 

Anusandhan (Deemed 

to be) University

40 pranabhazra2017@nit.ac.in Pranab Hazra
Narula Institute of 

Technology

41 arpitasantrakgec@gmail.com Arpita Santra
Narula Institute of 

Technology

42 hk5515499@gmail.com HARSH KUMAR No

43 inageneral7@gmail.com Subhajeet Biswas

Narula Institute of 

Technology (NIT) 

Kolkata

44 tanuv2201@gmail.com Tanu Priya Singh
Netaji Subhash 

Engineering College

45 bawalypiku1998@gmail.com Priyanka Bawaly
Narula Institute of 

Technology

46 swati.engg2006@gmail.com Swati Barui
Narula Institute of 

Technology

47 nilabhrapal13@gmail.com Nilabhra Pal
NARULA INSTITUTE 

OF TECHNOLOGY

48 archisnat98@gmail.com Archishman Nath
Narula Institute of 

Technology

49
ishabhattacharya962@gmail.co

m
Isha

Bhattacharje

e

Narula Institute Of 

Technology

50 20CL06001@iitbbs.ac.in SHAILABH . IIT BHUBANESHWAR

51
subhakantaswain37@gmail.co

m
Subha Kanta Swain

Siksha 'O' 

Anusandhan, Deemed 

to be University, 

Bhubaneswar

52 imsusmitapanda@gmail.com Susmita Panda
SOA Deemed to be 

University



53 jyotiranjan.iter@gmail.com Jyotiranjan Panda
ITER, S'O'A 

UNIVERSITY

54
sayantan.educlinique@gmail.co

m
Sayantan Chatterjee ISI Kolkata

55 dalia@iiitkalyani.ac.in Dalia Nandi

Indian Institute of 

Information 

Technology Kalyani

56 aditya.n.padhi666@gmail.com Aditya Narayan Padhi
Siksha O Anusandhan 

(ITER)

57 pankajksa@nitrkl.ac.in Pankaj K. Sa NIT Rourkela

58
samantraavinash777@gmail.co

m
Avinash Samantra Nit Rourkela

59 520cs2003@nitrkl.ac.in SANTOSH KUMAR PANDA
National Institute of 

Technology Rourkela

60 nksbehera@gmail.com Nayan Kumar Subhashis Behera
National Institute of 

Technology Rourkela

61 517CS1012@nitrkl.ac.in Tanmay Kumar Behera NIT, Rourkela

62 moupali.roy.29@gmail.com Moupali Roy
Narula Institute of 

Technology

63 dey.abhishek7@gmail.com Abhishek Dey
Bethune College, 

Kolkata

64 022subhadip@gmail.com Subhadip Boral
Indian Statistical 

Institute

65
sharmistha.bhattacharya96@g

mail.com
Sharmistha Bhattacharya

Will be joining 

Jadavpur University

66 amarnath_9876@yahoo.co.in AMAR RANJAN DASH
BERHAMPUR 

UNIVERSITY

67 srijeet.11@gmail.com Srijeet Roy University of Calcutta

68 sandip622@yahoo.co.uk Sandip Nandi
Kalyani Government 

Engineering College

69 pkumarbit@gmail.com Dr. Praveen Kumar SPIU Jharkhand

70 debayang.ju@gmail.com Debayan Goswami Jadavpur University

71 20cl06002@iitbbs.ac.in Ayushi Tiwari IIT Bhubaneswar

72 sksetua@gmail.com Sanjit Setus Setua
UNIVERSITY OF 

CALCUTTA

73 spanigrahi_cse@vssut.ac.in Suvasini Panigrahi

Veer Surendra Sai 

University of 

Technology, Burla

74 shashikantdeepak@gmail.com Shashikant Sopan Rao Deepak
National Institute of 

Technology Rourkela

75 alinamishra88@gmail.com Alina Mishra VSSUT, Burla


